Position

Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member
Board Of Education Member

Other Positions Held Employer

Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified
Los Angeles Unified

Department /
Subdivision

Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education
Board Of Education

Total Wages

$50,030
$48,896
$45,925
$34,978
$28,539
$27,893
$25,455
$19,082
$18,797

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,278
$1,073
$12,402
$13,081
$206
$13,389
$741
$1,273
$684



