Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Of Education Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$50,030	\$14,278
Board Of Education Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$48,896	\$1,073
Board Of Education Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$45,925	\$12,402
Board Of Education Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$34,978	\$13,081
Board Of Education Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$28,539	\$206
Board Of Education Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$27,893	\$13,389
Board Of Education Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$25,455	\$741
Board Of Education Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$19,082	\$1,273
Board Of Education Member		Los Angeles Unified	Board Of Education	\$18,797	\$684